Special features
• Precision in small dimensions
• long life 50 x 106 movements
• available in redundant
versions with 2 or 3 cups
• very good linearity ±0,3 %
and interlinearity
• very high resolution better

Included in delivery
1 mounting clamp and
2 cylinder screws M4x10
Recommended accessories
Fork coupling Z-104-G-6,
with low backlash, P/N 005690;
Fork coupling Z-105-G-6,
backlash-free, P/N 005691;
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display,
Signal Conditioner MUP-... /
MUK-... for standardized
output signals
Order designations
Type              P/N
P-2501-120-285-001 (angle 120°, 2-fach) 003266*
P-2501-240-286-001  (angle 240°, 2-fach) 003267*
P-2501-345-253-001  (angle 345°, 2-fach) 003268
P-2501-120-385-001  (angle 120°, 3-fach) 003263*
P-2501-240-386-001  (angle 240°, 3-fach) 003264*
P-2501-345-353-001  (angle 345°, 3-fach) 003265
Up to 6 cups available on request.
*) Minimum order quantity 5 pcs.
Novotechnik
Messwertaufnehmer OHG